

Bid #473-11860 Lake Estates Small Water Main Improvements
Lot: Base Bid 1.01

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	V Engineering & Consulting Corp		GPE Engineering		American Pipeline Construction LLC		Man Con Inc.		Southern Underground Industries Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
473-11860-01	Furnish and Install 8 inch PVC C-900 \	8000	foot	53	424000	48	384000	77	616000	85	680000	50	400000
473-11860-02	Furnish and Install 8 inchs DIP Class 3	2700	foot	65	175500	107.78	291006	100	270000	134	361800	132	356400
473-11860-03	Furnish and Install 6 inch DIP Class 3	340	foot	70	23800	79.03	26870.2	90	30600	52	17680	80	27200
473-11860-04	Furnish and Install 8 inch Cut-In Tees	1	each	5000	5000	5835.14	5835.14	5000	5000	5300	5300	10500	10500
473-11860-05	Furnish and Install 8 inch Cut-In Tees	1	each	5500	5500	6214.59	6214.59	6000	6000	8200	8200	12000	12000
473-11860-06	Furnish and Install 8inch x 8 inch Tap	1	each	4500	4500	5714.27	5714.27	5600	5600	5700	5700	11000	11000
473-11860-07	Furnish and Install 6 inch x 6 inch Tap	1	each	5000	5000	5835.14	5835.14	5000	5000	5300	5300	10500	10500
473-11860-08	Furnish and Install 8 inch Gate Valves	28	each	1400	39200	1777.95	49782.6	2600	72800	1500	42000	3500	98000
473-11860-09	Furnish and Install 6 inch Gate Valves	3	each	1400	4200	1537.58	4612.74	2300	6900	1100	3300	2400	7200
473-11860-10	Furnish and Install Fire Hydrant Asser	17	each	3000	51000	6126.5	104150.5	5500	93500	4400	74800	6200	105400
473-11860-11	Furnish and Install Water Services (Re	125	each	1000	125000	1745.94	218242.5	1800	225000	1070	133750	975	121875
473-11860-12	Relocate Existing Water Meters and H	180	each	700	126000	565.28	101750.4	700	126000	375	67500	340	61200
473-11860-13	Bacteriological Sample Points	20	each	50	1000	399.33	7986.6	1000	20000	530	10600	390	7800
473-11860-14	Cutting Grouting Capping Existing Wa	7700	foot	5	38500	3.78	29106	3	23100	5.55	42735	5.7	43890
473-11860-15	Cutting Capping Placing Existing Wate	10	each	4500	45000	900.83	9008.3	500	5000	400	4000	720	7200
473-11860-16	Milling and Resurfacing of 1 1/2 inch	2600	square yard	15	39000	24.19	62894	11	28600	24.6	63960	14	36400
473-11860-17	Milling and Resurfacing of 3/4 inch ol	23000	square yard	7	161000	12.66	291180	7	161000	8.3	190900	12	276000
473-11860-18	6 inch Double Yellow Thermoplastic S	1330	foot	1	1330	3.3	4389	0.66	877.8	1.9	2527	1.9	2527
473-11860-19	6 inch (Yellow or white) Thermoplas	1290	foot	1	1290	1.65	2128.5	0.33	425.7	1	1290	1	1290
473-11860-20	6 inch Yellow/white (5 foot -10 foot)	3400	foot	2.35	7990	1.65	5610	0.33	1122	1.2	4080	1.2	4080
473-11860-21	18 inch Yellow Thermoplastic Striping	25	foot	2	50	4.45	111.25	1	25	3	75	3.2	80
473-11860-22	12 inch White Thermoplastic Striping	200	foot	2	400	3.3	660	0.66	132	2	400	1.9	380
473-11860-23	24 inch White Thermoplastic Striping	250	foot	2	500	7.47	1867.5	1.25	312.5	4.4	1100	3.8	950
473-11860-24	Thermoplastic Directional Arrow (Rig)	2	each	125	250	172.36	344.72	28	56	82	164	87	174
473-11860-25	Thermoplastic Speed Hump Markings	4	each	800	3200	1084.45	4337.8	70	280	94	376	520	2080
473-11860-26	Thermoplastic 18 inch Chevrons (Whi	4	each	175	700	35.91	143.64	22	88	12	48	580	2320
473-11860-27	Reflective Pavement Markings (Varior	200	each	5	1000	7.18	1436	4	800	3.6	720	5.2	1040
473-11860-27-1	Reflective Pavement Markings (Varior	1	lump sum	50090	50090	20504.59	20504.59	15000	15000	31000	31000	75000	75000
473-11860-29	Maintenance of Traffic/Traffic Contrc	1	lump sum	100000	100000	10319.72	10319.72	55000	55000	18720	18720	224000	224000
473-11860-30	Mobilization/Demobilization Bonds a	1	lump sum	160000	160000	84377.55	84377.55	55000	55000	170000	170000	224000	224000
				\$1,600,000		\$1,740,419		\$1,829,219		\$1,948,025		\$2,130,486	